HCK Series
Precision hall effect control knob
Page  1 / 3
N
L0
3.
20
25

4 RED Power (+5V)
10” CABLE PROVIDED
	 HCK SERIES PART NUMBER CODE
	 PINOUT & MATING WIRE HARNESS
10" CABLE PROVIDED
HCK SERIES
MATERIALS
Plastic housing: Mineral & glass filled nylon
Knob/actuators: Mineral & glass filled nylon
CONNECTIONS
Housing body: PCB header (Molex 532610471)
Mating wire harness: 10” 28AWG PTFE to four position connector housing (Molex 510210400)
0718024mp
HCK Series
Precision Hall effect control knob
PINOUT & MATING WIRE HARNESS
WIRE COLOR & DESCRIPTION
PIN # COLOR DESCRIPTION
1 N/A N/A
2 YELLOW Sensor
3 BLACK Ground
4 RED Power (+5V)
10” CABLE PROVIDED
0718024mp
HCK Series
Precision Hall effect control knob
HCK SERIES PART NUMBER CODE
HCK
Series
KNOB OPTION
1 KNURLED KNOB
(Standard)
KNOB COLOR
BK Black
GY GREY
Knurled Knob
OUTPUT OPTION
1 0V - 5V
2 0.5 TO 4.5V
3 0.25V TO 4.75V
4 1V TO 4V
MIN TRAVEL(º) MAX
O
U
T
PU
T
 V
O
LT
A
G
E
(V
)
5.0
4.5
4.0
3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0
Option 2
MIN TRAVEL(º) MAX
5.0
4.5